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Ittner Norbert
Schirmer Walter
Buth Siegfried
Seyferth Peter
Koppel Helmut
Seyferth Werner
Braun Gerhard
Lack Josef
KieRling Thomas Il
Schirmer Inge
Schirmer Silvia
Kuchler Ralf
Kuchler Bettina
Schweiger Dieter
Horn Matthias
Klement Wolfgang
Alex Manfred

Horn Sascha
Carril Manuel

18,7
21,9
22,3
24,9
25,3
26,2
41,2
60,5
61,2
64,9
67,1
68,7
93,7
96,2
109,9
123,6
162,4
287,1
477,5




